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50m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 2000

1. Alisa Fritzsch
2. Vanessa Stadter
3. Sarah Schumann

Jahrgang 1999

1. Susann Epperlein

Lara Kasper

Lena Babben

Lena Hartmann

Pauline von Muller
Nastasia Herzog

Jenny Lapsien

Miriam Zschocke
Cynthia-Marie Schubert

Jahrgang 1998

1. Elisabeth Grosel
Luise Gerlach
Nadine Preil}
Anne Krause
Rebecca Zech
Vanessa Winkler
Vivien Koller
Anne Muth

. Milena Gottschalk
10. Kristin Becker
11. Jessica Broda
12. Samira Hilbig

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997

1. Sally Lindner
Annika Raasch
Luise Brinster
Eleonora Haas
Carolin Dietze
Nicole Legler
Tabea Hoyer
Selina Thierfelder

Nicht am Start

Camilla Eigner
Michelle Wolf

Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995

1. Sophia Stange
2. Julia Kapr

3. Tina Riedel

4. Pia du Puits

5. Nadine Ludwig
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
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1998
1998
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1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997

1996
1997

1994
1994
1994
1994
1995

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen
SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

RolRwein SV

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SSV Freiberg

RolRwein SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Schwimmverein Débeln

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
RolRwein SV

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

SSV Freiberg
Schwimmverein D6beln
SSV Freiberg

RolRwein SV

RolRwein SV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
Einheit Sud Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

00:48,56
00:49,36
00:55,33

00:41,84
00:46,33
00:46,45
00:46,82
00:52,37
00:55,14
00:55,55
00:57,78
01:02,06

00:34,96
00:39,66
00:41,96
00:42,44
00:43,37
00:43,43
00:43,80
00:44,93
00:45,56
00:47,43
00:47,76
00:49,33

00:34,43
00:39,28
00:40,19
00:42,97
00:44,16
00:45,82
00:46,79
00:53,08

00:29,96
00:30,35
00:32,70
00:33,26
00:33,53
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Jahrgang 1994 bis 1995

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Diana Gerstenberger
Franziska WeiRbach
Vanessa Petzold
Vanessa Degen

Anja Hellner

Luise Merkel
Melanie Prei
Jasmin Ubermuth
Anne Klentz

Nicht am Start
Isabelle Pietzsch

Jahrgang 1992 bis 1993

1.

2.
3.
4.

Jana WeRolowski
Franziska Augustin
Lissy Matolin
Maria Wittig

Nicht am Start
Violetta Matanz

Jahrgang 1991 und alter

1.
2.

Carmen Gobsch
Tanja Richter

1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995

1994

1992
1992
1992
1993

1993

1990
1991

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
RoBwein SV
RoBwein SV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SSV Freiberg
Schwimmverein Dobeln
RolRwein SV
Chemnitzer PSV

Schwimmverein Débeln

RoRwein SV
Schwimmverein Débeln

00:33,53
00:33,53
00:34,44
00:36,04
00:36,73
00:37,44
00:38,55
00:42,04
00:43,69

00:29,82
00:32,99
00:33,53
00:39,23

00:33,86
00:36,09
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